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Section 322.60  Fees 

All radiation machine service providers shall pay an annual non-refundable registration fee of $100.  All new radiation machine service providers shall pay a registration fee of $100, which shall serve as the registration fee for the remainder of the calendar year.  The fee shall be due and payable within 60 days after the date of billing.  Failure to pay the required fee within the 60 day timeframe shall result in the removal of authorization by the Agency to provide radiation machine services in the State of Illinois or other actions consistent with the Act. 

(Source:  Amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 16759, effective October 6, 2008)
